
Office of Rural Health Permanent Staff (Nov 2023)
Name Program Contact
 ORH Reception (main number) Reception for Office of Rural Health 919-527-6440
Allison Owen Business Services allison.owen@dhhs.nc.gov
Ana DeLaGarza Analytics & Innovation Ana.DeLaGarza@dhhs.nc.gov
Angelia Lightfoot Community Health angelia.lightfoot@dhhs.nc.gov
Beth Blaise Rural Health Operations beth.blaise@dhhs.nc.gov
Bianca Revis Community Health bianca.revis@dhhs.nc.gov
Clint Cresawn Placement Services clint.cresawn@dhhs.nc.gov
Corey Alford Business Services corey.alford@dhhs.nc.gov
David Britt Analytics & Innovation david.britt@dhhs.nc.gov
David Howard Business Services david.howard@dhhs.nc.gov
Deneen Gill Community Health deneen.gill@dhhs.nc.gov
Dorothea Brock Rural Health Operations dorothea.brock@dhhs.nc.gov
Elizabeth (Libby) Frederickson Analytics & Innovation elizabeth.frederickson@dhhs.nc.gov
Elizabeth Freeman Lambar Farmworker Health elizabeth.freeman@dhhs.nc.gov
Eric Bell Rural Health Information Technology eric.bell@dhhs.nc.gov
Glenn Field Analytics & Innovation glenn.field@dhhs.nc.gov
Gretchen Taylor Analytics & Innovation gretchen.taylor@dhhs.nc.gov
Jennifer Yon Utley Business Services jennifer.yonutley@dhhs.nc.gov
John Resendes Analytics & Innovation john.resendes@dhhs.nc.gov
Justin Kearley Rural Health Operations justin.kearley@dhhs.nc.gov
Karen Gliarmis Placement Services karen.gliarmis@dhhs.nc.gov
Kate Furgurson Farmworker Health kate.furgurson@dhhs.nc.gov
Kathy Hodges Analytics & Innovation Kathy.Hodges@dhhs.nc.gov
Kimberly McNeil Rural Health Operations kimberly.r.mcneil@dhhs.nc.gov
Kristie Newton Business Services kristie.newton@dhhs.nc.gov
Liliana Andrade Community Health liliana.andrade@dhhs.nc.gov
Lisa Mckeithan Placement Services lisa.mckeithan@dhhs.nc.gov
Maggie Sauer Business Services maggie.sauer@dhhs.nc.gov
Mark Snuggs Analytics & Innovation mark.snuggs@dhhs.nc.gov
Maya Sanders Placement Services maya.sanders@dhhs.nc.gov
Modjulie Moore, MD Farmworker Health modjulie.moore@dhhs.nc.gov
Moneka Midgette Analytics & Innovation moneka.midgette@dhhs.nc.gov
Nick Galvez Rural Hospital nick.galvez@dhhs.nc.gov
Nicole Fields-Pierre Community Health nicole.fields-pierre@dhhs.nc.gov
Nina Baccanari Community Health nina.baccanari@dhhs.nc.gov
Patrick Lahiff Farmworker Health patrick.lahiff@dhhs.nc.gov
Rachel Lane Business Services rachel.lane@dhhs.nc.gov
Renée Clark Rural Hospital renee.clark@dhhs.nc.gov
Rosa Miranda Farmworker Health rosa.miranda@dhhs.nc.gov>
Sebastian Gimenez, PhD Rural Health Information Technology sebastian.gimenez@dhhs.nc.gov
Sharema Williams Community Health sharema.williams@dhhs.nc.gov
Shauna Ortiz Analytics & Innovation shauna.ortiz@dhhs.nc.gov
Sheneka Brightwell Budgets & Contracts sheneka.brightwell@dhhs.nc.gov
Stephanie Nantz Business Services stephanie.nantz@dhhs.nc.gov
Suzanne Ziaii Farmworker Health Suzanne.Ziaii@dhhs.nc.gov
Tania Connaughton Farmworker Health tania.connaughton@dhhs.nc.gov
Teneisha Hardison Budgets & Contracts teneisha.hardison@dhhs.nc.gov
Travis Lawton Budgets & Contracts travis.lawton@dhhs.nc.gov
Trenesse Michael Community Health trenesse.michael@dhhs.nc.gov
Zoë Cummings Farmworker Health zoe.cummings@dhhs.nc.gov
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